Environmental Monitoring
Product Guide
Sample Collection, Preparation, and
Analysis for Air, Water, and Soil
Whether you need to collect large quantities of air to monitor particulate contamination, or
analyze soil or water for hazardous chemicals, we can supply the expertise, products and
protocols to ensure superior analytical results and compliance with regulatory requirements.

Sample
collection
oRDERInG InfoRMAtIon
Pore Size diameter (mm) Qty/Pk catalogue No.
3 µm 25 100 FSLW 025 00
47 100 FSLW 047 00
90 25 FSLW 090 25
5 µm 47 100 FMLB 047 00
5
6
Products for
Environmental Sample Collection
Aerosol filter Holders
Vacuum-filter air or other gases from open atmospheres or from closed systems for particulate contamination analysis.
description catalogue No.
Standard Stainless Steel Filter Holder XX5004700
Open Stainless Steel Filter Holder XX5004710
three-piece, 25 and 37 mm Aerosol Analysis Monitors
Aerosol monitors contain 0.45 µm and 0.8 µm MCE membranes. Convenient matched weight monitors include two filters matched to within
0.1 mg. A cellulose support seal between monitor sections distributes sample evenly over the filter.
description catalogue No.
25	mm	Monitor,	Type	A	Pre-loaded	with	Filter	and	Cellulose	Pad	–	0.8	µm	pores MAWP025A0
25	mm	Monitor,	Type	B*	Pre-loaded	with	Filter	and	Cellulose	Pad	–	0.8	µm	pores		 MAWP025AC
37	mm	Monitor,	Complete	with	Filter	–	0.8	µm	pores MAWP037A0
37	mm	Monitor,	Complete	with	Filter	–	0.45	µm	pores MHWP037A0
Matched-weight	Aerosol	Analysis	Monitor	–	0.8	µm	pores MAWP037AM
*Use Type B monitor for airborn asbestos monitoring in accordance with NIOSH specifications.
Monitor Components
Empty 37 mm Monitor cassette with rings and Plugs M000037A0
Empty Monitor case without ring M00003700